Show Name (ShowYear)

Date of the Class

Class Number

Class Name

CatalogueNumber

Saturday, 8 October, 2016

46

SEIB RACEHORSE TO RIDING HORSE OF THE YEAR CHAMPIONSHIP

ExhibitorName

1437
1438
892

1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447

Ms Sarah Gwilliam
Ms Sophie Tranter
Mrs J M Jerram
Rebecca Court
Paul Langrick
Matt Mcgivern

The Jackpots
Richard Telford

Mr Oliver Hood
Donna Bamonte
Hannah Horton
Madam Lizzie Harris

Total Number of Class Entries 12

Horse of the Year Show 2016

HorseName
AMALRIC

BANG ON TREND
BARBER SHOP

BEWARE CHALK PIT

CLONARD LAD
EIGHT PALMS
JACK THE GIANT
PASTORAL PREY
ROYAL ROCK
VALENTINE JAK
WHAT OF IT
WILD WEST

OwnerName
Sarah Thorman
Sophie Tranter
H.M. The Queen
Ann Leftley
Rebecca O'Neill
Matt McGivern
The Jackpots
Alastair McCulloch
y botham

Donna Bamonte
S Ward

Lizzie Harris

RiderName

Ms Sarah Gwilliam
Mrs Joanna Bates
Mrs Katie Jerram
Rebecca Court
Paul Langrick
Matt Mcgivern

Mr Allister Hood
Richard Telford

Mr Oliver Hood
Donna Bamonte
Hannah Horton
Madam Lizzie Harris



